
68484 / SOCA90EXTB / UK

Position

01

02

03

04

1.1

1.2

10.1

11

12.1

12.2

12.3

13.1

13.3

14.1

14.2

15

16

17

17.1

17.2

18

19

2.1

2.2

20.1

20.11

20.2

20.3

20.4

20.5

20.6

20.7

20.8

20.9

5.1

5.2

5.3

5.6

5.7

5.8

6.1

6.2

6.3

7.1

7.10

7.11

7.12

7.14

7.2

7.3

7.4

7.5

7.6

7.7

7.8

7.9

ItemNo

67551

67552

67529

67530

67526

55332

69813

69815

69817

54497

67510

67511

69819

69821

69823

67542

69825

69827

69828

68423

54512

54587

69829

54609

67527

55332

69830

54610

69831

68415

54550

54546

69832

54603

54602

54508

69763

69764

54549

69766

69768

69770

69772

69773

69773

69775

54582

54591

54604

69792

69780

69781

69784

69785

69786

69789

69790

54492

Description

Left End Wall RAL9005

Right End Wall RAL9005

Left Plinth RAL9005

Right Plinth RAL9005

Left Side Cover RAL9005

Side Glass

LED Tube

Front Panel RAL9005

Front Panel RAL9005

Back Doors

Rubber Gasket

Door Hinges

Front Cover RAL9005

Front Cover RAL9005

Front Gasket

Inox Bumper Support

Inox Bumper

Rubber Drainpipe

Evaporator

Controller

Contactor

Relay

Defrost Heater

Thermometer

Right Side Cover RAL9005

Side Glass

Compressor

Water Pan

Condenser

Fan Blade

Finger Guard

Fan Motor

Filter Drier

Sight Glass

Service/Schrader Valve

Condensate Evaporation Coil

Fan Holder

Fan

Finger Guard

Air Outlet

Air Intake

Glass Cover

Exposition Shelf

Deck Gutter Rail

Deck Gutter Rail

Glass Top Shelf

Left Plug

Right Plug

Silicone Pad

Glass Cover Holder

Left/Right Front Glass

Middle Front Glass

Left Column

Right Column

Center Column

90 Degrees Left Lever

90 Degrees Right Lever

Back Column Plug



68484 / SOCA90EXTB / UK

8.1

9.1

69793

69795

69801

69803

69811

Back Cover Left RAL7015

Back Cover Right RAL7015

Back Cover Center RAL7015

Back Cover RAL7015

Table Top

2025-12-16



68484 / SOCA90EXTB / UK


