

68484 / SOCA90EXTB / UK

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	67551	Left End Wall RAL9005
02	67552	Right End Wall RAL9005
03	67529	Left Plinth RAL9005
04	67530	Right Plinth RAL9005
1.1	67526	Left Side Cover RAL9005
1.2	55332	Side Glass
10.1	69813	LED Tube
11	69815	Front Panel RAL9005
	69817	Front Panel RAL9005
12.1	54497	Back Doors
12.2	67510	Rubber Gasket
12.3	67511	Door Hinges
13.1	69819	Front Cover RAL9005
	69821	Front Cover RAL9005
13.3	69823	Front Gasket
14.1	67542	Inox Bumper Support
14.2	69825	Inox Bumper
15	69827	Rubber Drainpipe
16	69828	Evaporator
17	68423	Controller
17.1	54512	Contactora
17.2	54587	Relay
18	69829	Defrost Heater
19	54609	Thermometer
2.1	67527	Right Side Cover RAL9005
2.2	55332	Side Glass
20.1	69830	Compressor
20.11	54610	Water Pan
20.2	69831	Condenser
20.3	68415	Fan Blade
20.4	54550	Finger Guard
20.5	54546	Fan Motor
20.6	69832	Filter Drier
20.7	54603	Sight Glass
20.8	54602	Service/Schrader Valve
20.9	54508	Condensate Evaporation Coil
5.1	69763	Fan Holder
5.2	69764	Fan
5.3	54549	Finger Guard
5.6	69766	Air Outlet
5.7	69768	Air Intake
5.8	69770	Glass Cover
6.1	69772	Exposition Shelf
6.2	69773	Deck Gutter Rail
6.3	69773	Deck Gutter Rail
7.1	69775	Glass Top Shelf
7.10	54582	Left Plug
7.11	54591	Right Plug
7.12	54604	Silicone Pad
7.14	69792	Glass Cover Holder
7.2	69780	Left/Right Front Glass
7.3	69781	Middle Front Glass
7.4	69784	Left Column
7.5	69785	Right Column
7.6	69786	Center Column
7.7	69789	90 Degrees Left Lever
7.8	69790	90 Degrees Right Lever
7.9	54492	Back Column Plug

68484 / SOCA90EXTB / UK

8.1	69793	Back Cover Left RAL7015
	69795	Back Cover Right RAL7015
	69801	Back Cover Center RAL7015
	69803	Back Cover RAL7015
9.1	69811	Table Top

2025-12-16

68484 / SOCA90EXTB / UK

